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Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul (MP)

Office: Civil Lines, Betul- 460001 Tel: 07141- 234244

E-mail : hegjhpgcbet@mp.gov.in Website: www.jhgovtbetul.com
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Topic of Webinar

National Webinar on “Gender Equality in Vedic Period”

Date

14 March 2022

Name of Department

Hindi and Sociology

Expert Name

Prof. Hemant Nirapure, Asst. Prof Govt. College Ghodadongari,
Dr Bholusingh Marskole, Asst. Prof. Govt College Bhainsdehi

JAYWANTI HAKSAR GOVT, PG COLLEGE Main Speakers

BETUL (MP)

14 MARCH 2022

12:00 P.M. - 02:00 P.M.

“GENDER EQUALITY IN VEDIC PERIOD

(In Present Time)"

Online Webinar Organized by
“Department of Sociology "

Prof. Hemant Nirapure | . pp b Singh Marskole
HOD (Sociology) HOD (Sociology)

Goul. College Ghodadongsd | o College Bhainsdehi

\ T ,
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Dr. Deepak Mankar
(Govt. Guest Faculty)

Sociology
JH Gout. PG College Betul

Organizing Committee !

0 De. Suroj Jawalkar Prof. Yogeshwari Pawur
‘. t Technical Committee :
+ Prof. Pankqj Baraskar
Dr. Anita Soni Dr. R. K. Thwari e e
HOD (Sociology) Principal Publicity Committee :
JH Govt. PG College Betul JH Govt. PG College Betul
o Prof. Mangf Ghorse

Zoom joining link -

Youtube live streaming link « tps:/uoutube/ SCeGNT3FDs

« Prof. Rahul Singh Thakur
Reporting Committee :

« Dr. Sarof Jawalkar
« Prof. Yogeshwari Pawar
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JAYWANTI HAKSAR GOVERNMENT POST
GRADUATE COLLEGE, BETUL, MADHYA
PRADESH

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

Thiscerifate i varded 10 Dr, Deepak Kumar Manker

of

Jaywanti Haksar Government Post Graduate College, Betul
for active participation in the e day Webinar s GENDER EQUALITY IN THE VEDIC PERIOD
AND MODERN AGE orgaised by Department of Socology and Department of Hind,
Jaywanti Haksar Goverment Post Graduate College, Betul, Madhya Pradesh on 14" March

.
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Dr Rakesh Tvarl
Patron




Attendance of Webinar

S.N. | Full Name Mobile Number  Designation Class (If you are a Studen
1 Yashoda 8223010918 | Student MA 4sem

2 Komal hanote 6267971767 | Student Ma

3 Shabana parvun 9174611628 Student M.a 4th sem

4 Vishakha dhote 7440513391 Student MAA4th sem

5 Karuna Mastkar 9826326729 Student MA 4th Semester

6 Harichand dhurve 9669712591 Student MA 4rth sem History
7 Payal arya 6263449563 Student Yes

8 Mukesh uikey 6264769298 Student B.A.second year

9 Roshani yadav 9516202120 Student M.A. 4sem

10 | Shubham Verma 8839828592 Student M. A history 4sem
11 | Dikshita jain 9302151281 Student First year BA

12 | Kailash Mundekar 7879691760 Student M A1 Year

13 | Nida khan 7610786710 Student BA 1,year

14 | Sandeep karoche 8959541706 Student 3sem

15 | Shanti dhurve 9340417127 Student MA 4th sem

16 | Maya patidar 9302393973 Student M.A history 4sem
17 | Sunaina Prajapati 7898143521 Student BA 1st Year

18 | Kajal ingle 9770955168 Student B.a first year

19 | Toushiya khan 9754464060 Student 2year

20 | Ritik 9755846676 Student BA 2nd year

21 | Krishna 6266351532 Student

22 | Ajay pawar 8982752891 Student Ba 2 year

23 | Vijay prakash Shukla 9981577417 Student BA 1 year

24 | Ankit kumar uikey 6267770809 Student M.A.(history) 2nd sem
25 | kumud indorkar 7999616608 Student 1 year

26 | ROHIT UIKEY 6264848983 Student MA 2nd Samster

27 | Vishal Pandole 9171737530 Student Ma 2nd sem

28 | Sangeeta dhurve 9754497303 Student Yes

29 | Pankaj evane 9302488084 Student BA 1styear

30 | Rahul Nagore 7692022763 Student B.A.1 year

31 | Arjun Dhadse 6260422681 Student B. A. 1st year

32 | Dr meena Doniwal 9425684926 Asso. Professor Nil

33 | Indrakumar Warkade 8120440292 Student MA History 4th Sem
34 | Monika barpetr 7067832507 Student Ba 1 year

35 | Vijay Nawade 9302588501 Student Ba 1st year

36 | Dipika satav 6268968020 Student Bsc third year

37 | Amisha ahake 9131005694 Student BA First year

38 | Bhuneshwari Boharpi 9109518899 Student MA History

39 | Naresh wadiwa 6263032536 Student M.a.2sem. history
40 | Kamal parte 9617828138 Student Ba 1 year

41 | Monu rahadave 7067366374 Student MA 2nd sem

42 | Dheeraj Patil 9131854881 Student MA history 4rth sem
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Priya arya
Balram bisar
Aruna salame
Priya arya

LAKHAN BORWAR
Dr Ranjita Barkhania

Ramesh uikey
ajay pote
Pratiksha dubey
Sejal soni

Vikas evane
Dinu Kawade
Kamal Kumre
Dinesh Evane
Monika

Akshay nawange
Srishti arya
Lucky jawalkar
Amreen Hussain
Roshan Ahake
Babita Engle
Deeksha Digarse
Harshit gawhade
Sandeep uikey
Rajesh dhurve
Vikas uikey
Ankita marskole
Krishna Gosar
Chanda Kakodiya
Sumit Sawarkar
Sumit mahale
Raj Sariyam
Akash Azad
Rakesh marko
Ramadhar Yadav
Sonu evane
Santosh Pawar

9981631731
7089075213
9329078739
9981631731
7898835517
7974412426
9479325016
9617007522
6261053911
7470509325
8839496287
9575648674
7803034692
8461846208
6261322697
8450086118
9424290811
9302199675
6264669579
7879482928
8225014262
6261820874
9399134736
7089011570
6264078096
8719802370
9302972649
9977715402
9617315841
8435027443
8225803927
9302524631
9285040349
9302767193
6260228908
7987607386
8319009188

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Asst.Professor
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Asst.Professor
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Asso. Professor

M.A 3rd semester
Yes

MA 2 sem

M.A 3rd semester
Ha

MA 4th sem

M.a history

B. A3rd year

MA History 4th semester
B.A.2 year

Ma

B.A 3 year

M. A. History second year
MA

Balyear

Ba of art

BA | year

Ba 2nd year

4 sem

Ma- history (final year)
B.A.lst year

2 year

3yer

MA 2nd semester
B.A.lst year

MA IV Sem

BA

BA fast year

B.a lyear

MA 2nd Semester
3year

MA 4sem

B.A 2nd year




